
June 2018
06-24-2018

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)
SASS Number Alias Final Time
82924 Flatland Mac 343.1100



June 2018
06-24-2018

Reports Detailed By Time

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Shady Willie
Brown D 217.32 18 25.75 2 0 0 35.75 1 32.59 0 0 0 32.59 2 32.13 0 0 0 32.13 2 32.33 2 1 0 52.33 11 33.10 0 0 0 33.10 1 31.42 0 0 0 31.42 1

2 Lawman S 223.64 18 33.09 1 0 0 38.09 4 36.15 0 0 0 36.15 3 35.59 1 0 0 40.59 4 27.28 0 0 0 27.28 1 33.43 0 0 0 33.43 2 38.10 2 0 0 48.10 4

3 Flint Hills
Dawg 49'er 224.61 16 26.24 2 0 0 36.24 3 29.62 0 0 0 29.62 1 26.06 1 0 0 31.06 1 22.89 2 1 0 42.89 5 32.09 3 0 0 47.09 4 32.71 1 0 0 37.71 2

4 Bulldog
Brown SS 246.61 25 37.42 1 0 0 42.42 6 41.53 0 0 0 41.53 5 36.77 0 0 0 36.77 3 34.66 0 0 0 34.66 3 41.93 0 0 0 41.93 3 49.30 0 0 0 49.30 5

5 J.W. Hopkins 49'er 282.69 33 36.04 0 0 0 36.04 2 40.25 0 0 0 40.25 4 39.67 1 0 0 44.67 6 37.68 1 1 0 52.68 12 53.20 2 0 0 63.20 6 45.85 0 0 0 45.85 3

6 Young's
Angel ES 289.97 37 52.69 0 0 0 52.69 8 43.20 0 0 0 43.20 6 54.31 0 0 0 54.31 10 34.60 0 0 0 34.60 2 48.00 1 0 0 53.00 5 47.17 1 0 0 52.17 6

7 Flatland Mac S 343.11 55 48.73 0 0 0 48.73 7 62.37 0 0 0 62.37 11 52.45 0 0 0 52.45 9 52.31 0 0 0 52.31 10 64.82 0 0 0 64.82 8 62.43 0 0 0 62.43 10

8 Opossum
Paul YG 346.03 53 35.31 1 0 0 40.31 5 40.23 6 0 0 70.23 13 37.71 2 0 0 47.71 7 32.67 2 0 0 42.67 4 46.18 6 0 0 76.18 12 43.93 5 0 0 68.93 12

9 Mattie
Mahala West LW 356.77 56 46.12 2 0 0 56.12 9 54.26 0 0 0 54.26 7 63.46 1 0 0 68.46 12 56.60 0 0 0 56.60 14 64.06 0 0 0 64.06 7 57.27 0 0 0 57.27 7

10 Bad Moon
Rison S 376.69 61 54.00 6 0 0 84.00 14 54.07 1 0 0 59.07 10 49.50 1 0 0 54.50 11 44.37 1 0 0 49.37 7 56.70 3 0 0 71.70 11 58.05 0 0 0 58.05 8

11 Jake Wayne SD 396.23 60 54.65 11 0 0 109.65 16 57.61 0 0 0 57.61 9 44.06 0 0 0 44.06 5 43.41 0 0 0 43.41 6 67.07 2 0 0 77.07 13 49.43 3 0 0 64.43 11

12 Forgetful
Jones SS 398.24 65 60.05 2 1 0 80.05 13 57.40 0 0 0 57.40 8 62.48 1 1 0 77.48 13 54.66 0 0 0 54.66 13 56.45 2 0 0 66.45 9 62.20 0 0 0 62.20 9

13 Quirt Dunn GP 429.20 69 49.05 5 0 0 74.05 11 57.74 2 0 0 67.74 12 78.98 3 0 0 93.98 15 50.34 0 0 0 50.34 8 62.31 1 0 0 67.31 10 60.78 3 0 0 75.78 13
14 Gopher Broke S 514.94 86 67.28 2 0 0 77.28 12 67.66 1 0 0 72.66 14 75.71 4 0 0 95.71 16 63.59 2 0 0 73.59 15 94.58 1 1 0 109.58 15 76.12 2 0 0 86.12 14
15 WarrenYoung G 550.32 89 14.11 14 0 0 84.11 15 13.54 16 0 0 93.54 15 16.71 13 0 0 81.71 14 13.65 13 0 0 78.65 16 13.19 19 0 0 108.19 14 14.12 18 0 0 104.12 15

16 Slow Gun
McDuff D 618.68 75 56.29 0 1 0 66.29 10 DNF 0 0 0 150.00 16 51.67 0 0 0 51.67 8 50.72 0 0 0 50.72 9 DNF 0 0 0 150.00 16 DNF 0 0 0 150.00 16



June 2018
06-24-2018

Review Stage Scores Combined

Shooters Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Alias Cat Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin
Bad Moon
Rison S 54.00 6 0 0 84.00 54.07 1 0 0 59.07 49.50 1 0 0 54.50 44.37 1 0 0 49.37 56.70 3 0 0 71.70 58.05 0 0 0 58.05

Bulldog
Brown SS 37.42 1 0 0 42.42 41.53 0 0 0 41.53 36.77 0 0 0 36.77 34.66 0 0 0 34.66 41.93 0 0 0 41.93 49.30 0 0 0 49.30

Flatland Mac S 48.73 0 0 0 48.73 62.37 0 0 0 62.37 52.45 0 0 0 52.45 52.31 0 0 0 52.31 64.82 0 0 0 64.82 62.43 0 0 0 62.43
Flint Hills
Dawg 49'er 26.24 2 0 0 36.24 29.62 0 0 0 29.62 26.06 1 0 0 31.06 22.89 2 1 0 42.89 32.09 3 0 0 47.09 32.71 1 0 0 37.71

Forgetful
Jones SS 60.05 2 1 0 80.05 57.40 0 0 0 57.40 62.48 1 1 0 77.48 54.66 0 0 0 54.66 56.45 2 0 0 66.45 62.20 0 0 0 62.20

Gopher Broke S 67.28 2 0 0 77.28 67.66 1 0 0 72.66 75.71 4 0 0 95.71 63.59 2 0 0 73.59 94.58 1 1 0 109.58 76.12 2 0 0 86.12
J.W. Hopkins 49'er 36.04 0 0 0 36.04 40.25 0 0 0 40.25 39.67 1 0 0 44.67 37.68 1 1 0 52.68 53.20 2 0 0 63.20 45.85 0 0 0 45.85
Jake Wayne SD 54.65 11 0 0 109.65 57.61 0 0 0 57.61 44.06 0 0 0 44.06 43.41 0 0 0 43.41 67.07 2 0 0 77.07 49.43 3 0 0 64.43
Lawman S 33.09 1 0 0 38.09 36.15 0 0 0 36.15 35.59 1 0 0 40.59 27.28 0 0 0 27.28 33.43 0 0 0 33.43 38.10 2 0 0 48.10
Mattie
Mahala West LW 46.12 2 0 0 56.12 54.26 0 0 0 54.26 63.46 1 0 0 68.46 56.60 0 0 0 56.60 64.06 0 0 0 64.06 57.27 0 0 0 57.27

Opossum
Paul YG 35.31 1 0 0 40.31 40.23 6 0 0 70.23 37.71 2 0 0 47.71 32.67 2 0 0 42.67 46.18 6 0 0 76.18 43.93 5 0 0 68.93

Quirt Dunn GP 49.05 5 0 0 74.05 57.74 2 0 0 67.74 78.98 3 0 0 93.98 50.34 0 0 0 50.34 62.31 1 0 0 67.31 60.78 3 0 0 75.78
Shady Willie
Brown D 25.75 2 0 0 35.75 32.59 0 0 0 32.59 32.13 0 0 0 32.13 32.33 2 1 0 52.33 33.10 0 0 0 33.10 31.42 0 0 0 31.42

Slow Gun
McDuff D 56.29 0 1 0 66.29 DNF 0 0 0 150.00 51.67 0 0 0 51.67 50.72 0 0 0 50.72 DNF 0 0 0 150.00 DNF 0 0 0 150.00

WarrenYoung G 14.11 14 0 0 84.11 13.54 16 0 0 93.54 16.71 13 0 0 81.71 13.65 13 0 0 78.65 13.19 19 0 0 108.19 14.12 18 0 0 104.12
Young's
Angel ES 52.69 0 0 0 52.69 43.20 0 0 0 43.20 54.31 0 0 0 54.31 34.60 0 0 0 34.60 48.00 1 0 0 53.00 47.17 1 0 0 52.17
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